(Admission batch 2019)

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI

Subject:- General Medicine

MBBS Phase - Il Clinical Schedule

Batch- B1(51to75)+ B2 (76t0100) (17/05/2022 to 06/06/2022) (Time 10.00am to 12.30pm)

Sr. No. Topic Competency Date Day
1 Thyroid Gland Examination IM 2.10,12.5, 01/06/2022 Wednesday
2 Thyroid Gland Examination IM 12.6,12.7 02/06/2022 Thursday
3 Skill Lab IM 1.30, 10.21 03/06/2022 Friday
4 | skill Lab IM 3.9,5.15 04/06/2022 | Saturday
o 05/06/2022 sunday
-- : j.,ihi‘?“-ractical Exam +Logbook 06/06/2022 Monday
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(Admission batch 2019)

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SANGLI

Subject:- General Medicine

MBBS Phase - lli Clinical Schedule

Batch- C1(101t0115)+C2(126t0150) (07/06/2022 to 27/06/2022) (Time 10.00am to 12.30pm)

:;- Topic Competency Date Day Name of the Faculty
1 | History Taking IM 07/06/2022 Tuesday Dr. R. A. Surve
N . 1.10,2.6,4.9,5.9,6.8,8.9
2 | History Taking IM9.3,11.7,12.5,14.6 | 08/06/2022 | Wednesday | Dr. P. B. Palange
3 | General Examination IM 1.12,11.8, 09/06/2022 |  Thursday | Dr.S. V. Borade
4 | General Examination IM 8.10, 18.5,4.10 10/06/2022 Friday Dr. V. B. Jadhav
5 |Jvp IM1.14 11/06/2022 |  Saturday | Dr. H.S. Patil
6 12/06/2022 Sunday
7 | General Examination of IM 9.3,9.4, 13/06/2022 Monday Dr. J. C. Awalekar
case of Anemia Part- |
8 | General Examination of IM 9.5,9.6 14/06/2022 Tuesday Dr. C. D. Awalekar
case of Anemia Part- Il
9 | Case Presentation RS Part-I | IM 3.5,3.6,3.7 15/06/2022 | Wednesday | Dr. H. S. Patil
10 | Case Presentation RS Part- | IM 3.5,3.6,3.7 16/06/2022 Thursday Dr.S. V. Borade
I
11 | Case Presentation CVS IM 1.11,1.15,1.16,3.11 | 17/06/2022 Friday Dr.R.A. Surve
Part-I
12 | Case Presentation CVS IM 2.7,2.8,2.9 18/06/2022 Saturday Dr. V. B. Jadhav
Part-Il
5 19/06/2022 Sunday
14 | Case Presentation P/A IM 5.9,5.10,5.11,5.12 20/06/2022 Monday Dr. R.S. Surve
15 z::; |I>resentation P/A IM15.4,15.5, 21/06/2022 Tuesday Dr. P. B. Palange
gart- I —r ,1 ,\33 13'(;;?'7 22/06/2022 | Wednesday | Dr. C. G. Chivate _
16 | Thyroid Gland Exam!nat.lon - 1-2 6’12.7' 23/06/2022 | Thursday | Dr. .S Pati
17 | Thyroid Gland Examination 5 3;0’ s 24/06/2022 Friday | Dr.V.B.Jadhav | :
e Bhill1ab M 3.9,5.15 25/06/2022 | Saturday | Dr.J.C.Awalekar |
19 | skill Lab LI TR T
20 27/06/2022
1 | EOP (Practical Exam
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EDULE (Batch- B, Roll No. 38-74)

‘ Date t
4 No. Day Name of the Topic Name of the
‘ Teacher
—7 | Monday 06/06/2022 CVS History taking Dr. J. C. Awalekar
2 \ Tuesday k 07/06/2022 CVS General Examination Dr. C. G. Chivate
- CVS Systemic examination Part- |

Wednesday \ 08/06/2022

-

Dr. H. S. Patil

4 | Thursday \09/()6/2022

4

CVS Systemic examination Part- [l

Dr. R. K. Shravasti

S | Friday ‘\ 10/06/2022

RS History taking

I Dr. C. D. Awalekar

6 *\ Saturday \11/06/2022

RS General Examination

I Dr. R. A. Surve

7 \ Monday ‘\ 13/06/2022

RS Systemic examination Part- |

Dr. Satyajeet Borade

K 2 \ Tuesday

RS Systemic examination Part- Il

Dr. J. C. Awalekar

\ 14/06/2022
|

Y 9 \ Wednesday | 15/06/2022 PA History taking Dr. V. B. Jadhav
T 10 \Thursday \ 16/06/2022 PA General Examination Dr. R. K. Shravasti
‘\‘* 11 Friday \ 17/06/2022 PA Systemic examination Part- | Dr. Satyajeet Borade
‘1' 12 \iurday \ 18/06/2022 PA Systemic examination Part- Il Dr. C. D. Awalekar
\x' 12 | Monday \ 20/06/2022 | CNS History taking Dr. Satyajeet Borade
Tuesday 21/06/2022 CNS History taking Dr. J. C. Awalekar
Wednesday | 22/06/2022 CNS General Examination Dr. V. B. Jadhav
Thursday 23/06/2022 CNS Systemic Examination Part- | (Higher Dr. R. K. Shravasti
functions)
17 Friday 24/06/2022 CNS Systemic Examination Part- Il (Cranial Nerves) | Dr. Satyajeet Borade
3022 | CNS Systemic Examination Part- IIl (Motar Dr. C. D. Awalekar
18 Saturday 25/06/ ke g
acie T 022 CNS Systemic Examination Part- IV (Sensory Dr.R. KSMGWH ,._’T‘ o
ik E? Fo | pavicay g’ system, Cerebellum, etc.) o g {3
5 sday | 28/06/2022 | Drugs Part-| bric,
e [ 29/06/2022 | Drugs Part- o
- 6/2022 | X-rays Part- |

.




